Listing / Ratings
Dimming Options
• Forward phase
• Reverse phase
• ELV
• TRIAC
Ordering Information
ELV-30-12 ELV 12V - 30W (0.41A input / 2.5A output at max load) Driver
ELV-45-12 ELV 12V - 45W (0.61A input / 3.75A output at max load) Driver
ELV-30-24 ELV 24V - 30W (0.76A input / 2.5A output at max load) Driver
ELV-45-24 ELV 24V - 45W (1A input / 3.33A output at max load) Driver
Technical Information
Series ELV 12V / 24V
Max Load 30W / 45W
Minimum Load 1W (non-dimming); ELV-30: 18W, ELV-45: 27W (dimming)